SAC Sektion Basel

Veteranen-Vereinigung

Kassenbericht per 31. Dezember 2014

Bilanz per 31. Dezember 2014

Kasse
Postcheckkonto
Depositenkonto
Transitorische Aktiven
Vermdgen

Aktiven CHF | Passiven CHF Vorjahr CHF
2.10 19.10
1'531.46 84.14
38'039.75 43'920.10
80.80 65.40
39'654.11 44'088.74
39'654.11 39'654.11

Erfolgsrechnung vom 1. Januar bis 31. Dezember 2014

Ausgaben CHF

Einnahmen CHF

Vorjahr CHF

Kosten Vorlaufen
Kosten Wanderungen
Veranstaltungen
Drucksachen & Biro
Porti

Ehrengaben
Wanderapotheken
Diverse Auslagen

PC Spesen

Beitrdge Reisekasse
Spenden

Zinsertrag

Verschiedene Einnahmen

Gewinn/Verlust

Kassier: Gérard Goetti, 42 rue Basse, 68510 Helfrantzkirch

6'102.14
11'794.19
783.15
315.80
236.45
120.40
733.30
215.00
23.50

12'870.00

2'856.00

123.30

40.00

4'434.63

20'323.93 20'323.93

gerard.goetti@hotmail.ch

17'795.20
5'000.00
143.75

849.95




